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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 63

Candidate No.

CAN963231418

CAN429835426

CAN486452764

CAN272133487

CAN164937262

CAN715531951

CAN837431592

CAN749232868

CAN115933213

CAN777835599

CAN508336463

CAN569332782

CAN835332937

CAN477838123

CAN296852731

CAN610531013

CAN452933934

CAN881331904

CAN947954417

CAN549142146

CAN446831188

CAN889835070

CAN450836686

Student Name

DANIEL CHEN

CALEB ELIAS DHARMAWIRYA

LE HA ANH

NATAPAT WANGTANAPHAT

TAN ZE ERN

DORIS NIE

DHRITIMAN SENGUPTA

SHANISHA
DAYALAEASWARAN

ADVAY GARG

MARTHINA CARIS P.
MONTECILLO

PRISHA VIKAS SHINGADE

ZHANG CHENXI

DAWOOD USMAN

IRIS ARACELI MA

TRAN CONG VINH

ALICE YU

CARSON CHONG

RAYMOND LIN RUIYI

NGUYEN BAO GIA AN

NGUYEN HOANG SON

PARI HITUL PATEL

POOMCHAYADA
THAMVIRIYARAK

PUN HEI KIO

Student School

Brighton Primary School

Sdk Penabur Gading Serpong

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Saint Gabriel's College School
Sjk (¢) Shang Wu

Sunnybank Hills State School

Euro School - Whitefield -
Bangalore

Lyceum International School-
Wattala

Apeejay School, Pitampura

Southville International School
And Colleges

Wisdom World School,
Hadapsar

Geylang Methodist Primary
School

Lahore Grammar School

Xin Zhong School

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Abbotsleigh Junior School

Doncaster Gardens Primary
School

Fuhua Primary School
Fansipan School
Nghia Tan Primary School

Santa Sophia Catholic College
Roong Aroon Learning Center

Pui Ching Middle School

Region
Australia
Indonesia
Vietnam
Thailand
Malaysia

Australia

India

Sri Lanka
India

Philippines

India

Singapore

Pakistan
Indonesia
Vietnam

Australia
Australia

Singapore
Vietnam
Vietnam

Australia

Thailand

Macau S.A.R.

Ranking
1

2

13
13
13

16
16

16
19
19

19
19

19

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.
CAN261253139

CAN988831422

CAN889536129

CAN307731051
CAN506431606

CAN486133208

CANG651635068

CANB822338939
CAN462932864

CAN183231684

CANG669335605

CAN117332899

CAN367933200

CANG685537973

CAN128532709
CAN599519270
CAN533434106
CAN843333029

CAN977031155

CAN738234232

CAN485331028

CAN963332761

CAN852931746

CAN320936132

CAN915634935
CAN456331809

CAN189830954

CAN325042759

CAN210934902

CAN362632804

Student Name
VU KIEN
AHAD MAKNOJIA

GLENN MAXWELL
HARYANTO

PRAKET SAKET LIMAYE
VINCENT LI
IVANA LEE

POOMPICHAYA
THAMVIRIYARAK

HAZEL KURNIAWAN
JING RONG CHONG
JOSEPH TING ZHI XUAN

ALISTAIR IVAN YAO
SIAHINGCO

LAUREN SIM XUE NING

RUDRA AGARWAL

AIKO CLARISSA CHANDRA

THEODORE PENN HUR
CHLOE WEI-YIN FUNG

JEROME JALIL ALIAGA
ZESHENG FENG

MIA DENG

CAISER CHARLETON SO

MARCUS NI

TAN ZHI EN EMMA

THANANPAT TAWSUTKANOK

MUHAMMAD ELRAFIF YUSUF

RIYANTO

SHISHA LAOTHONGDEE

CARSON HAOBO FAN

GAURISH GARG

PHAN DANG DUNG

DARAN KARYA TEMIZ

MASON GAVIN C. CHUA

Student School
Chu Van An Primary School

Mount View Primary School
Stella Gracia School Lombok

Walters Rd Public School
New Century Learning Centre

Beverley Hills Primary School
Roong Aroon Learning Center

Stella Gracia School
Oberthur Primary School
The Star Children House

Saint Jude Catholic School
Manila

Alexandra Primary School

Hiranandani Foundation School

Thane Mumbai India

Taman Rama Intercultural
School

Acsj

Abbotsleigh School
Gidgegannup Primary School
John Colet School

Balwyn North Primary School

Philippine Cultural College -
Caloocan

Newington College Lindfield
Preparatory School

Raffles Girls' Primary School

Assumption Convent Silom
School

Sd Bhakti Ykkp
Sisb
New Century Learning Centre

Jayshree Periwal High School

Wellspring Saigon International
Bilingual School

Al- Irsyad Satya Islamic School

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Region
Vietnam

Australia
Indonesia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Thailand

Indonesia
Australia

Malaysia
Philippines
Singapore

India

Indonesia

Singapore
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Philippines

Australia
Singapore

Thailand

Indonesia

Thailand
Australia

India
Vietnam
Indonesia

Singapore

Ranking
19

25
25

25
25

29
29

31
31

31

34

35

37

39
39
39

42

43

43
43

46

a7

a7
49

49
49
52

52

Medal
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN256737876

CAN869031745
CAN702933227

CAN882243346

CAN216037974

CAN770834235

CAN756454630

CAN703852747

CAN287633531

CANG695252681

Student Name

LI ZIHE

KIMAAYA ALWIS
WAYNE LO CHENG BO
TRAN SON NAM

DEVENDRA SUMAN
JANTHALUR

CAROLYN LUO

NGUYEN MINH HIEN
HO HOANG BACH

J H MOVINDU SETHEV
JAYALATH

HOANG NHAT DUONG

Student School

Yew Chung International
School Hong Kong

The British School In Colombo
Sjk(c) Puay Chai 2
An Tuong Kindergarten

Taman Rama Intercultural
School

Highfields Preparatory &
Kindergarten School

Victoria Thang Long School
Doan Thi Diem Primary School

Lyceum International School
Wattala

Doan Thi Diem Primary School

Region

Hong Kong
(China)

Sri Lanka
Malaysia

Vietnam

Indonesia

Australia

Vietnam

Vietnam
Sri Lanka

Vietnam

Ranking
54

55
56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63

Medal

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



