

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 63

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN963231418	DANIEL CHEN	Brighton Primary School	Australia	1	GOLD
CAN429835426	CALEB ELIAS DHARMAWIRYA	Sdk Penabur Gading Serpong	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN486452764	LE HA ANH	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	2	GOLD
CAN272133487	NATAPAT WANGTANAPHAT	Saint Gabriel's College School	Thailand	2	GOLD
CAN164937262	TAN ZE ERN	Sjk (c) Shang Wu	Malaysia	2	GOLD
CAN715531951	DORIS NIE	Sunnybank Hills State School	Australia	6	SILVER
CAN837431592	DHRITIMAN SENGUPTA	Euro School - Whitefield - Bangalore	India	7	SILVER
CAN749232868	SHANISHA DAYALAEASWARAN	Lyceum International School-Wattala	Sri Lanka	7	SILVER
CAN115933213	ADVAY GARG	Apeejay School, Pitampura	India	9	SILVER
CAN777835599	MARTHINA CARIS P. MONTECILLO	Southville International School And Colleges	Philippines	9	SILVER
CAN508336463	PRISHA VIKAS SHINGADE	Wisdom World School, Hadapsar	India	9	SILVER
CAN569332782	ZHANG CHENXI	Geylang Methodist Primary School	Singapore	9	SILVER
CAN835332937	DAWOOD USMAN	Lahore Grammar School	Pakistan	13	BRONZE
CAN477838123	IRIS ARACELI MA	Xin Zhong School	Indonesia	13	BRONZE
CAN296852731	TRAN CONG VINH	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	13	BRONZE
CAN610531013	ALICE YU	Abbotsleigh Junior School	Australia	16	BRONZE
CAN452933934	CARSON CHONG	Doncaster Gardens Primary School	Australia	16	BRONZE
CAN881331904	RAYMOND LIN RUIYI	Fuhua Primary School	Singapore	16	BRONZE
CAN947954417	NGUYEN BAO GIA AN	Fansipan School	Vietnam	19	BRONZE
CAN549142146	NGUYEN HOANG SON	Nghia Tan Primary School	Vietnam	19	BRONZE
CAN446831188	PARI HITUL PATEL	Santa Sophia Catholic College	Australia	19	BRONZE
CAN889835070	POOMCHAYADA THAMVIRIYARAK	Roong Aroon Learning Center	Thailand	19	BRONZE
CAN450836686	PUN HEI KIO	Pui Ching Middle School	Macau S.A.R.	19	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN261253139	VU KIEN	Chu Van An Primary School	Vietnam	19	BRONZE
CAN988831422	AHAD MAKNOJIA	Mount View Primary School	Australia	25	BRONZE
CAN889536129	GLENN MAXWELL HARYANTO	Stella Gracia School Lombok	Indonesia	25	BRONZE
CAN307731051	PRAKET SAKET LIMAYE	Walters Rd Public School	Australia	25	BRONZE
CAN506431606	VINCENT LI	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	25	BRONZE
CAN486133208	IVANA LEE	Beverley Hills Primary School	Australia	29	MERIT
CAN651635068	POOMPICHAYA THAMVIRIYARAK	Roong Aroon Learning Center	Thailand	29	MERIT
CAN822338939	HAZEL KURNIAWAN	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	31	MERIT
CAN462932864	JING RONG CHONG	Oberthur Primary School	Australia	31	MERIT
CAN183231684	JOSEPH TING ZHI XUAN	The Star Children House	Malaysia	31	MERIT
CAN669335605	ALISTAIR IVAN YAO SIAHINGCO	Saint Jude Catholic School Manila	Philippines	34	MERIT
CAN117332899	LAUREN SIM XUE NING	Alexandra Primary School	Singapore	35	MERIT
CAN367933200	RUDRA AGARWAL	Hiranandani Foundation School Thane Mumbai India	India	35	MERIT
CAN685537973	AIKO CLARISSA CHANDRA	Taman Rama Intercultural School	Indonesia	37	MERIT
CAN128532709	THEODORE PENN HUR	Acsj	Singapore	37	MERIT
CAN599519270	CHLOE WEI-YIN FUNG	Abbotsleigh School	Australia	39	MERIT
CAN533434106	JEROME JALIL ALIAGA	Gidgegannup Primary School	Australia	39	MERIT
CAN843333029	ZESHENG FENG	John Colet School	Australia	39	MERIT
CAN977031155	MIA DENG	Balwyn North Primary School	Australia	42	MERIT
CAN738234232	CAISER CHARLETON SO	Philippine Cultural College - Caloocan	Philippines	43	MERIT
CAN485331028	MARCUS NI	Newington College Lindfield Preparatory School	Australia	43	MERIT
CAN963332761	TAN ZHI EN EMMA	Raffles Girls' Primary School	Singapore	43	MERIT
CAN852931746	THANANPAT TAWSUTKANOK	Assumption Convent Silom School	Thailand	46	MERIT
CAN320936132	MUHAMMAD ELRAFIF YUSUF RIYANTO	Sd Bhakti Ykqp	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN915634935	SHISHA LAOTHONGDEE	Sisb	Thailand	47	MERIT
CAN456331809	CARSON HAOBO FAN	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	49	MERIT
CAN189830954	GAURISH GARG	Jayshree Periwal High School	India	49	MERIT
CAN325042759	PHAN DANG DUNG	Wellspring Saigon International Bilingual School	Vietnam	49	MERIT
CAN210934902	DARAN KARYA TEMIZ	Al- Irsyad Satya Islamic School	Indonesia	52	MERIT
CAN362632804	MASON GAVIN C. CHUA	Mgc New Life Christian Academy	Singapore	52	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN256737876	LI ZIHE	Yew Chung International School Hong Kong	Hong Kong (China)	54	MERIT
CAN869031745	KIMAAYA ALWIS	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	55	MERIT
CAN702933227	WAYNE LO CHENG BO	Sjk(c) Puay Chai 2	Malaysia	56	MERIT
CAN882243346	TRAN SON NAM	An Tuong Kindergarten	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN216037974	DEVENDRA SUMAN JANTHALUR	Taman Rama Intercultural School	Indonesia	58	MERIT
CAN770834235	CAROLYN LUO	Highfields Preparatory & Kindergarten School	Australia	59	MERIT
CAN756454630	NGUYEN MINH HIEN	Victoria Thang Long School	Vietnam	60	MERIT
CAN703852747	HO HOANG BACH	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	61	MERIT
CAN287633531	J H MOVINDU SETHEV JAYALATH	Lyceum International School Wattala	Sri Lanka	62	MERIT
CAN695252681	HOANG NHAT DUONG	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	63	MERIT